
 

ORAL EXAM – B1 
Thursday 13th November. Office 213. Facultad de Letras. 
 
 
9.30 DAVID FLOX + OLGA MORALEDA David.Flox1@alu.uclm.es 

Olga.Moraleda@alu.uclm.es 
 

9.45 BLANCA CASARES + ALI HAKKI AYDIN Blanca.Casares@alu.uclm.es 
AliHakki.Aydin1@alu.uclm.es 

 

10.00 BORJA GONZÁLEZ + PABLO CALDERÓN Borja.Gonzalez2@alu.uclm.es 
Pablo.Calderon2@alu.uclm.es 

 

10.15 JOSÉ JAVIER ARROYO + JEFFERSON TORO JoseJavier.Arroyo@alu.uclm.es 
Jefferson.Toro@alu.uclm.es 

 

10.30 JESÚS SOBRINO + LILIANA GONZÁLEZ Jesus.Sobrino2@alu.uclm.es 
thanyt@hotmail.com 

 

   
11.00 JOSÉ MARÍA MONTOYA + ALBERTO 

COTALLO 
JoseMaria.Montoya1@alu.uclm.es 
Alberto.Cotallo@alu.uclm.es 

 

11.15 ROCÍO PARRA + VALERIA VIVAS Rocio.Parra2@alu.uclm.es 
ValeriaNathalie.Vivas1@alu.uclm.es 

 

11.30 REIBEL CHARAJA + GERÓNIMO VIVAS ReibelDavid.Charaja@alu.uclm.es 
Geronimo.Vivas1@alu.uclm.es 

 

11.45 JUDITH JAEGER + EDUARDO FERNÁNDEZ JudithLiliana.Jaeger@alu.uclm.es 
Eduardo.Fdez@alu.uclm.es 

 

12.00 DANITZA FLORES + TERESA RAMÍREZ Danitza.Flores@alu.uclm.es 
Teresa.Ramirez@alu.uclm.es 

 

   
12.30 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ + CLAUDIA CHICO David.Fdez11@alu.uclm.es 

Claudia.Chico@alu.uclm.es 
 

12.45 DARÍO MERCHÁN + CARMEN SERRANO Dario.Merchan1@alu.uclm.es 
Carmen.Serrano3@alu.uclm.es 

 

13.00 RODRIGO MARTÍNEZ + DANIEL SÁNCHEZ Rodrigo.Martinez9@alu.uclm.es 
Daniel.Sanchez55@alu.uclm.es 

 

13.15 PEDRO EXPÓSITO + MARÍA ALISES Pedro.Exposito@alu.uclm.es 
Maria.Alises1@alu.uclm.es 

 

 

Please, make sure to bring your ID card (DNI) to the oral exam.  

Please, arrive at least 10 minutes before your scheduled time slot.  

If you have any queries or you need a change in your scheduled slot, email us providing 
justification. Remember that we can issue a justification letter for you if necessary.  

Macarena.Rodriguez@uclm.es 
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